SKBI 128-C32/C32

Order No.: 2270032

The illustration shows the version SKBI 128-B 32/B 32
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Extract from the online
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Plug-in card block, Pitch: 0 mm, Color: green

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)

Note

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

Dimensions / positions
Length

Height

Width

Pitch

Number of positions

4017918054052
Made-to-order

E213

1 pcs.

85369010

0.4632 KG

Page 530 (CC-2009)

66 mm
162 mm
252.4 mm
0 mm

128

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
06/12/2006
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Hole diameter 4.2 mm
Screw thread M3

Tightening torque, min 0.5 Nm
Tightening torque max 0.6 Nm

Technical data

Connection in acc. with standard EN-VDE

Nominal current Iy (current values are defined by the plug connectors used)
Nominal voltage Uy (voltage values are defined by the plug connectors used)
Stripping length 8 mm

Connection data

Conductor cross section solid min. 0.2 mm?
Conductor cross section solid max. 4 mm?
Conductor cross section stranded min. 0.2 mm?
Conductor cross section stranded max. 2.5 mm?
Conductor cross section AWG/kemil min. 24
Conductor cross section AWG/kemil max 12
Certificates / Approvals

&

Certification GOST
Diagrams/Drawings

Dimensioned drawing
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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